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Kansas Department of Wildlife, Parks & 

Tourism, Tourism Division

Robin Jennison-Secretary

Linda Craghead-Asst. Secretary, Parks & Tourism
Linda.Craghead@ksoutdoors.com, (785) 296-2009

Richard Smalley-Marketing Manager
Richard.Smalley@TravelKS.com, (785) 296-5403

Kelli Hilliard-Travel Development Manager
Kelli.Hilliard@TravelKS.com. (785) 296-4922

Andrea Johnson-Industry Relations Manager
Andrea.Johnson@TravelKS.com, (785) 296-6292

Pete Szabo-Fiscal Manager
Pete.Szabo@TravelKS.com, (785) 296-8951

Sue Stringer- Byways & Agritourism Manager
Sue.Stringer@TravelKS.com, (785) 296-1847

Andrea Etzel - Publications Manager
Andrea.Etzel@TravelKS.com (785) 296-7091

Connie Hartford-Administrative Specialist
Connie.Hartford@TravelKS.com, (785) 296-8478

Mona Carver-Travel Information Centers Manager
Mona.Carver@TravelKS.com, (785) 899-6695

Governor’s Council on Tourism
Jan Stevens, Dodge City

Shelia Lampe, Iola

Bridgette Jobe, Kansas City

Suzan Barnes, Cottonwood Falls

Lynda Fort, Ulysses

Cheryl Collins, Manhattan

Ken Corbet, Topeka

Lisa Hecker, Topeka

Linda Craghead, Topeka

Adam Mills, Wichita

Butch Stucky, Salina

Jim  Hanni, Topeka

Ann Williamson, Topeka
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